
Fries
Fries with Chili Onions
Butter Chicken-
                 Fries Supreme
Chicken Tikka Masala 
                 Fries Supreme
Tandoori Stax Fries
Onion Rings
Chili Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Chicken Tenders

RESTAURANT
Menu

STARTERS
$   4.99
$   7.49
$ 12.95

$ 12.95

$ 13.95
$   4.99
$   7.49
$   9.99
$  11.99

 (Crispy Favorites)

STARTERS  (Nachos)

Butter Chicken Nachos
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Nachos
Tandoori Nachos

$11.99
$11.99

$12.99

STARTERS  (Quesadilla)

Tandoori Chicken
Quesadilla
Paneer Veggie Quesadilla
Tandoori Surf & Turf
Quesadilla

$12.99

$12.99
$13.99

STARTERS  (Flatbread)

Chicken Flatbread
Tandoori Paneer &
Spinach Flatbread

$10.99
$9.99

STARTERS  (Indian Cuisines)

Samosa
Chili Chicken
Chili Fish
Chili Shrimp
Chicken 65
Fish 65
Crispy Shrimp
Chicken Puffs

$3.99
$11.49
$12.99
$12.99
$11.49
$12.99
$12.99
$5.99

STARTERS  (Salads)

Tandoori Caesar Salad
Tandoori Paneer Salad
House Salad

$9.99
$8.99
$7.99



Tandoori Chicken
Wings - Single Deal
Tandoori Chicken
Wings - Duo Deal
Tandoori Chicken
Wings - Family Deal
Tandoori Chicken
Wings - Group Deal
Tandoori Chicken
Wings - Embers Deal

RESTAURANT
Menu

MAIN
$14.95

$29.95

$59.95

$89.95

$16.95

 (Wings)

MAIN  (Tandoori Chicken Platters)

Solo Tandoori Tiffin
Duo Delight
Family Fiesta
Royal Feast
Emperor's Banquet
Grand Maharaja

$16.95
$29.95
$59.95
$89.95
$109.95
$129.95

MAIN  (Burgers & Wraps)

Tandoori Twist Burger
Angry Tandoori Burger
Grill & Thrill Wrap
Chick N Crisp Wrap

$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99

MAIN  (Rice)

Butter Chicken Rice Bowl
Tandoori Chicken Rice Bowl
Paneer Butter Masala
Rice Bowl
Embers Biryani

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

$12.99

MAIN  (Tandoori Featured )

MAIN  (curries)

Butter Chicken Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala

$11.99
$10.99
$11.99

Chicken Seekh Kebabs
Fish Tikka
Tandoori Shrimp
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Hariyali Tikka
Malai Chicken Tikka
Pompret Fish

$15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99


