



RESTAURANT

Mener

STARTERS (Crispy Favorites)

Fries	\$ 4.99
Fries with Chili Onions	\$ 7.49
Butter Chicken-	\$ 12.95
Fries Supreme	
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$ 12.95
Fries Supreme	
Tandoori Stax Fries	\$ 13.95
Onion Rings	\$ 4.99
Chili Onion Rings	\$ 7.49
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 9.99
Chicken Tenders	\$ 11.99

STARTERS (Nachos)

Butter Chicken Nachos	\$11.99
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$11.99
Nachos	
Tandoori Nachos	\$12.99

STARTERS (Quesadilla)

Tandoori Chicken	\$12.99
Quesadilla	
Paneer Veggie Quesadilla	\$12.99
Tandoori Surf & Turf	\$13.99
Quesadilla	

STARTERS (Flatbread)

Chicken Flatbread	\$10.99
Tandoori Paneer &	\$9.99
Spinach Flatbread	

STARTERS (Indian Cuisines)

Samosa	\$3.99
Chili Chicken	\$11.49
Chili Fish	\$12.99
Chili Shrimp	\$12.99
Chicken 65	\$11.49
Fish 65	\$12.99
Crispy Shrimp	\$12.99
Chicken Puffs	\$5.99

STARTERS (Salads)

Tandoori Caesar Salad	\$9.99
Tandoori Paneer Salad	\$8.99
House Salad	\$7.99





RESTAURANT



$MAIN \; (\text{Wings})$

Tandoori Chicken	\$14.95
Wings - Single Deal	
Tandoori Chicken	\$29.95
Wings - Duo Deal	
Tandoori Chicken	\$59.95
Wings - Family Deal	
Tandoori Chicken	\$89.95
Wings - Group Deal	
Tandoori Chicken	\$16.95
Wings - Embers Deal	

MAIN (Tandoori Chicken Platters)

Solo Tandoori Tiffin	\$16.95
Duo Delight	\$29.95
Family Fiesta	\$59.95
Royal Feast	\$89.95
Emperor's Banquet	\$109.95
Grand Maharaja	\$129.95

MAIN (Burgers & Wraps)

Tandoori Twist Burger	\$14.99
Angry Tandoori Burger	\$14.99
Grill & Thrill Wrap	\$12.99
Chick N Crisp Wrap	\$12.99

MAIN (Rice)

Butter Chicken Rice Bowl	\$10.99
Tandoori Chicken Rice Bowl	\$10.99
Paneer Butter Masala	\$10.99
Rice Bowl	
Embers Biryani	\$12.99

MAIN (Tandoori Featured)

Chicken Seekh Kebabs	\$15.99
Fish Tikka	\$15.99
Tandoori Shrimp	\$16.99
Chicken Tikka	\$14.99
Chicken Hariyali Tikka	\$14.99
Malai Chicken Tikka	\$14.99
Pompret Fish	\$15.99

MAIN (curries)

Butter Chicken Masala	\$11.99
Paneer Butter Masala	\$10.99
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$11.99

